

**G. R-4966-2013**

***Order dated 14/09/2020***

11-09-2020 was Lockdown,  
hence, the case record is put up today.  
To 19-03-2021 for EVIDENCE.

D/C by me.

Judicial Magistrate, 5<sup>th</sup> Court  
Paschim Bardhaman

Judicial Magistrate, 5<sup>th</sup> Court  
Paschim Bardhaman